2015 Lamoille Canyon 5K Final Results (3rd annual)

2015 Lamoille Canyon Half Marathon (3rd Annual)

Last Name  First Name
Oltman Brian
Pretto Guilherme
French Jack
Carson Kaylee
Carter Lana
Martinez Joe
Roberts Wendy
Carson Shelby
Bernius Erin
Woster Mercedes
Griffin Hilary
Stanton Elizabeth
Nachkebia  Lali
Hatch Peggy
Jackson Harry
Wanner Mindi
Martinez Quinton
Johnson Kristine
Reed Sandra
Boyd Brian
Boyd Cindy
Stanton Rebecca
Short Kasten
Stanton Ursula
McCarty Mikayla
McCarty Matt
Wilson Cindy
Wilson Ben
Hess Kimberly
Gilliam Jackie
Werner Susan
carroll kellie
Last Name  First Name
Sallee Daniel
Lattin Eric
Cheah TeePin
Johnson Chris
Whimple Paton
Benson Kathryn
Wickland Marcella
Stenovich Thomas
Roderick Candice
Lockwood  John
Thissell Dani

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Male (COURSE RECORD)
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Class
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Class

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Age
37
25
55
12
49
40
42

19
37
26
16
50
41
45
37
18
67
56
56
56
14
33
48
16
37
48
55
32
48
33
51

Age
19
43
38
47
44
30
27
59
39
46
24

Time
20:22:00
22:47:00
23:40:00
24:33:00
24:47:00
25:39:00
26:06:00
26:07:00
27:01:00
27:15:00
27:28:00
28:16:00
28:20:00
28:33:00
29:01:00
30:25:00
30:57:00
34:45:00
35:43:00
37:39:00
40:04:00
40:18:00
40:58:00
41:52:00
42:05:00
42:05:00
46:34:00
46:35:00
48:35:00
1:14:15
1:14:15
0:00

Time

1:17:46
1:19:04
1:26:01
1:29:41
1:30:48
1:31:34
1:32:57
1:33:30
1:37:40
1:38:47
1:40:00

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

overall Rank
1/1st male
2

4/1st Female

O 00 N O U

10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Over-all Rank

1/1st male
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6/1st Female
7
8
9
10
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Zimmerman Steve
Barnes Chris
Anderozzi Roy
Whimple Sherie
Krabiel Taylor
Gillins Danny
Marrott Melissa
Hicks Shawn
Carson John
Loehr Nicole
spahan-bailey terry lee
Hoffman Jolene
Fisk Allan
Burwell Beth
Marrott Chad
Hoehne Amanda
Hecht Jessica
Damon Amanda
Westhoff Gretchen
Ostendorf ~ Andrew
Heieie Monique
Hicks Annie
lujan chelsea
Shumway Lee
Nolte Kaylyn
Fonder Melissa
Etheridge Amanda
Kolada Moira
Walsh Lindy
Fisher Laura
Aguilar Brian
heieie sarah
Riley Jamey
Riley Season
Hennings Dayna
Billat Melanie
Li Tan

De Leon Cindy

De Leon Veronica
Lounsbery  Tara
Johnson Constance
Yaemmuan Athiwan
Baker Patrica
Frei Susan
Minter Katherine
Colvin Barbara
Hennings Michelle

Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

38
37
47
44
22
37
34
43
36
26
45
41
62
34
39
27
33
28
38
27
41
33
23
53
20
37
38
33
38
37
33
18
32
37
41
43
32
31
32
37
54
27
54
39
27
31
41

1:40:54
1:42:10
1:42:45
1:43:14
1:43:34
1:44:35
1:45:00
1:45:36
1:46:05
1:47:42
1:49:04
1:49:35
1:50:08
1:53:53
1:54:15
1:54:28
1:56:45
2:00:24
2:01:01
2:01:45
2:04:28
2:06:31
2:06:32
2:07:05
2:09:45
2:10:33
2:12:31
2:15:02
2:15:09
2:15:40
2:19:52
2:24:31
2:25:28
2:27:05
2:27:22
2:29:40
2:32:13
2:33:04
2:33:05
2:34:00
2:43:35
2:52:02
2:53:00
2:56:35
2:57:04
3:01:16
3:24:05

2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
5th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
1st
4th
5th
2nd
1st
3rd
3rd
4th
6th
5th
6th
1st
1st
2nd
7th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
8th
1st
5th
2nd
9th
6th
10th
7th

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

2015 Nevada Marathon Relay (1st annual)

Team Name

Heart and Sole

Heart and Sole

Heart and Sole

Heart and Sole

Heart and Sole

More white trash than a tractor pull
More white trash than a tractor pull
More white trash than a tractor pull
More white trash than a tractor pull
More white trash than a tractor pull
Sole Mates

Sole Mates

Sole Mates

Sole Mates

Sole Mates

M&B Team

M&B Team

Segnis Amplum

Segnis Amplum

Segnis Amplum

Fedel Thomas
Fedel Alyssa
Hill darin
Rader Angela
Johnson Mary
Calder Brandy
Morris Karen
2015 Nevada Marathon (2nd Annual)
Last First
Agamenoni  Mike
Lassiter Joy
Bibeau Diana
Rennert Richard
Cobian Olivia
Recker Tony
Johns Ashley
Mullican Tim
Zimmerman Leslie
Hawk Darren
Normann Sonja
Mcneil lucresia
Hewitt Valerie
Parker Talva
Plotkin Tracy
Last Name  First Name
Openshaw  Jerri
Mahlke Michelle
Marin Amanda
Cunningham Monica
Campbell Jenna
Crouch Renee
Crouch Andrew
Misiti Robert
Gilbert Jaren
Mowrey Raymond
Riley Sara
Friesen Loren
Keim Staci
Dawson Erin
Morrison Barbara
Brown Meghan
Thompson  Bruce
Harris Jen
Dastrup Jason
dastrup dallin
Jensen Tiffany

Segnis Amplum

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Class

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Class

Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay

27
26
49
38
26
41
36

Age
52
35
55
50
39
63
37
55
37
49
49
29
51
40
40

Time

3:47:35
3:47:35
3:47:35
3:47:35
3:47:35
3:48:12
3:48:12
3:48:12
3:48:12
3:48:12
4:08:20
4:08:20
4:08:20
4:08:20
4:08:20
4:12:53
4:12:53
4:35:00
4:35:00
4:35:00
4:35:00

3:38:35
3:38:36
3:38:36
4:12:23
4:12:24
0:00

0:00

Time

3:54:10
3:55:26
4:28:00
4:32:50
4:41:52
4:43:00
4:45:05
4:46:15
4:48:04
5:51:15
6:04:35
6:13:35
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Place
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd
7th
4th
10th
8th

Rank
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
4th
1st
2nd
1st

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Over-all Rank

1/1st male

2/1st female



Dastrup
June
June
June
June
June Jr

Teresa
Kaj
Joan
Megan
Taja
Keith

Segnis Amplum

Faithful Sojourners
Faithful Sojourners
Faithful Sojourners
Faithful Sojourners

Faithful Sojourners

Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay

Marathon Relay

4:35:00
4:41:13
4:41:13
4:41:13
4:41:13
4:41:13

6th



